DESCRIPTION WEIGHT RATE AMOUNT HSN# IGST% IGST TOTAL AMT

DIAMOND 3.525 24,500.00 86,362.50 71023910 1.500 1,295.44 87,657.94

DIAMOND 0.114 26,000.00 2,964.00 71023910 1.500 44.46 3,008.46

Total 3.639 ctw 89,326.50 1,339.90 90,666.40

IGST 1,339.90
 
 
 
 
 
Grand Total 90,666.40

Rs. Ninety Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty-Six Point Forty Only.

NOTE :

COMPANY DETAILS :
GSTIN : 24AAJFE2768A1ZQ
STATE CODE : 24
PAN NO. : AAJFE2768A
Kindly make your payment by the name of "Ezetta Jewels LLP"

Payable at Surat (Gujarat) by cheque or DD
Bank Detail : Bank Account No 50200086736738